
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 980.30 FT FOR POB, CONT
W 50 FT, N 191.34 FT, W 526.98

NORTH FLORIDA PROPERTY DESIGN LLC
172 SW TERRY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-17-08130-004

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/30/2017 DF 2.04 43,860 0 0 43,860

STANDARD
2

123,661
10,888
43,860

178,409
0

178,409
0

178,409
178,409

0

184,592

1420/2676 10/02/2020 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & INGEBORG WE

NORTH FLORIDA PROPE

0777/2064 7/28/1993 WD Q V 21,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAZI FAISAL

RICHARD WEIZENECKER
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SALE:1:1: 2.04 ACRES

LAND:1:1: DOR 1994

12299 COMMERCIAL 425 03/20/1997

HX Base Yr

1297 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 9 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

5200 04 1,821 145.0980 113.18 206,101 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 OFFICE MED  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1815

BAS 1,815 100 1,815 123,253

FOP 21 30 6 407

1,836 1,821 123,661

BAS= W54 S34 E15 FOP= E7 N3 W7 S3$ N3 E7 S3 E32 N34$.

BAS

54

34

15

3

7

3

32

34

FOP
7

3

7

3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 750.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,125

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 10,848.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1997 1997 3 100 9,763

10,888

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 CI 0.00 0.00 2.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,500.00 21,500.00 43,860


